MERCURY +-150]
Serial Mbr Range: 4368335 THRU 04304645 ()

20246

¥ Choke Plate and Throttle Levers

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 25 E7272| GROMMET 2

3 90435 | WMOUNT 2

4 12 21243'WASHER 4

5 i 20361 |NUT, [.250-23) 4

E 870764 4|IDLE SPEED COMTROL ASSEMBI| 1

7 73583 1|PLATE 1 S BE16391 & Lp

! 932304 4 CHOKE PLATE 1 SM# 6616330 & Below

g 2 E7274 1| GASKET 1 4.2

3 10 GB000|SCREMW, [.24-28 % 1.00) B

10 12 205883 WASHER E

11 2 E7275 1| GASKET 1 42

12 E¥246T |COVER 1

13 10 35255| SCREW 2 SMH ME-B443213/MA-6443813 &

134 16 3307 |STUD 2 SH# ME-B44321 2/MA-6443017 &

14 12 21631 |[WASHER, (2565 % 625 % .0312] |2

15 13 26932 | LOCEMAASHER, [250] 2

16 13 90585 |PLUG 1

17 E77B0| THROTTLE LINK 1

18 67753 THROTTLE LEVER 2 [CENTER/UPPERJINOM OIL IMJE

18 E7753| THROTTLE LEVER 1 [UPPERJIOIL INJECTIOM)

15 41043| THROTTLE LEVER 1 [CENTERJOIL INJECTION]

20 E7743| THROTTLE LEVER, LOWER 1

21 10 32501 | SCREW [3/4"] 3

22 13 26936 | LOCKMWASHER. (#10) 3

23 12 24676 |WASHER, (200 % 440 » .032) 3

24 17 E7237 | CLEVIS PIM 3

28 12 27736 WASHER 3

26 18 26953|COTTER PIN 3

27 67748/ ROLLER 1

28 1 26001 [WUT 2 SMH ME-B44321 2/MA-644 3817 &

23 54233410| CHOKE SOLEWOID 1 SM# USA-5R03246,AL05-806273¢

30 10 29349|SCREW, 31218 % .750] 2 SMH USA-ER03246AL05-806273¢

K]l 13 26333 |LOCKWwASHER. [312) 2 SHE U5a-5503246/4105-806273¢

32 13 26936 | LOCKMWASHER. (#10) 1 SHH U5A-B503246/40105-806273¢

33 1 B8213/NUT, [#10-32) 1 S U5A-5503246,00L05-806273¢

34 56074417 |PLUMGER AMD LINK 1 SM# USA-5R03246,AL05-806273¢

] 93041 |RETAIMNER 3 SMH USA-ER03246AL05-806273¢

36 10 48403 | SCREW, [H10-16 % .500] 3 SHE U5a-5503246/4105-806273¢

7 738614 1 CHOKE SHAFT 3 SHH U5A-B503246/40105-806273¢
o

imul. Il

CLIOKE SLIITTOD

Chid | ICA EEOIIACJALIC QODTFD

s




